


OAKWOOD GORILLAS
Girls Varsity Soccer Schedule
2019-20
as of 11/05/19


	Date
	Opponent
	Location
	Time

	Fri, Nov 15
	Santa Clarita Christian
	Home
	3:30 PM

	
	
	
	

	Tues, Nov 19
	St. Monica
	Home
	3:15 PM

	Fri, Nov 22
	Pasadena Poly
	Home
	3:15 PM

	
	
	
	

	Thurs, Dec 5
	Buckley
	Buckley
	3:30 PM

	
	
	
	

	Tues, Dec 10
	St. Mary's Academy
	Home
	3:15 PM

	Fri, Dec 13
	Brentwood
	Home
	3:30 PM

	
	
	
	

	Thurs, Dec 19
	Northridge Academy
	Home
	3:15 PM

	
	
	
	

	Tues, Jan 7
	*Pacifica Christian
	Home
	3:00 PM

	Thurs, Jan 9
	*de Toledo
	Home
	3:00 PM

	
	
	
	

	Thurs, Jan 16
	*Archer
	TBA
	3:00 PM

	
	
	
	

	Tues, Jan 21
	* de Toledo
	TBA
	3:00 PM

	Thurs, Jan 23
	*Milken
	TBA
	3:00 PM

	
	
	
	

	Tues, Jan 28
	*Pacifica Christian
	[bookmark: _GoBack]TBA
	3:00 PM

	
	
	
	

	Mon, Feb 3
	*Archer
	Home
	3:00 PM

	Tue, Feb 5
	*Milken
	Home
	3:00 PM

	Tues, Feb 11
	CIFSS Playoffs - Wildcard
	TBA
	TBA

	Thurs, Feb 13
	CIFSS Playoffs - 1st Round
	TBA
	TBA

	Sat, Feb 15
	CIFSS Playoffs - 2nd Round
	TBA
	TBA

	
	
	
	

	Wed. Feb 19
	CIFSS Playoffs - Quarter Finals
	TBA
	TBA

	Sat, Feb 22
	CIFSS Playoffs - Semi Finals
	TBA
	TBA

	
	
	
	

	Fri, Feb 28
	CIFSS Finals
	TBA
	TBA

	Sat, Feb 29
	CIFSS Finals
	TBA
	TBA




Head Coach:		Nicole Moreno
Assistant Coaches:		Rebecca Bobadilla & Kris Guerra
Athletic Director:  		Steve Smith
Principal:			William Perkins Tift
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